
Batam
Kepulauan Riau

28 Jun - 4 Jul 2024

Kejuaraan Nasional Panahan Junior Tahun 2024

Recurve U-13 Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 647 FAKHRUNNISA AULIA AZZAHRA JATENG 6  (25,23,29,25,25-T. 8+)

9/ 602 SITI ZAYNA ADZIKA DKI 5  (20,24,27,25,27-T. 8)

5/ 618 FATHIYYA ANINDHITA JABAR 6  (23,24,28,27,25)

13/ 551 NOVIA ARAYA KEPRI 4  (25,26,25,23,24)

3/ 641 ALAIKA KHADIJAH DKI 1  (26,26,25,20)

6/ 605 NUR AFIFAH KAMALIYAH ASYIKIN JABAR 7  (28,26,28,26)

10/ 593 DAVINA SHASI ADHISTY DKI 0  (25,22,24)

2/ 641 DHARA AYUDYA PRAMESWARA JATENG 6  (28,28,28)

FAKHRUNNISA AULIA AZZAHRA  (JATENG)

6  (26,27,26)

FATHIYYA ANINDHITA  (JABAR)

0  (25,23,25)

NUR AFIFAH KAMALIYAH ASYIKIN  (JABAR)

4  (24,29,25,27,27)

DHARA AYUDYA PRAMESWARA  (JATENG)

6  (27,24,25,27,28)

FAKHRUNNISA AULIA AZZAHRA  (JATENG)

5  (27,28,28,26,29-T. 7)

DHARA AYUDYA PRAMESWARA  (JATENG)

6  (28,28,27,28,28-T. 10)

FATHIYYA ANINDHITA  (JABAR)

2  (27,26,27,27)

NUR AFIFAH KAMALIYAH ASYIKIN  (JABAR)

6  (27,27,27,28)

GOLD

DHARA AYUDYA PRAMESWARA  (JATENG)

SILVER

FAKHRUNNISA AULIA AZZAHRA  (JATENG)

BRONZE

NUR AFIFAH KAMALIYAH ASYIKIN  (JABAR)

Final Rank
1 DHARA AYUDYA PRAMESWARA JATENG
2 FAKHRUNNISA AULIA AZZAHRA JATENG
3 NUR AFIFAH KAMALIYAH ASYIKIN JABAR
4 FATHIYYA ANINDHITA JABAR
5 SITI ZAYNA ADZIKA DKI 5 (123)
6 NOVIA ARAYA KEPRI 4 (123)
7 ALAIKA KHADIJAH DKI 1 (97)
8 DAVINA SHASI ADHISTY DKI 0 (71)
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Batam
Kepulauan Riau

28 Jun - 4 Jul 2024

Kejuaraan Nasional Panahan Junior Tahun 2024

Recurve U-13 Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 647 FAKHRUNNISA AULIA AZZAHRA JATENG

-Bye-

-Bye-

16/ 449 RAISA AZALIA BABEL

9/ 602 SITI ZAYNA ADZIKA DKI

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 603 WIDYA KIRANI SISWADI DKI

5/ 618 FATHIYYA ANINDHITA JABAR

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 561 AINA HUSNA SULAIMAN JABAR

13/ 551 NOVIA ARAYA KEPRI

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 627 SYAMILA QAYS CAROLIN JATENG

3/ 641 ALAIKA KHADIJAH DKI

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 524 NABILA AASILAH MAULIDA JATENG

11/ 569 MAHEERA FATIN RAMADHANIA KEPRI

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 605 NUR AFIFAH KAMALIYAH ASYIKIN JABAR

7/ 604 NABILA AMEERA ZUKHRI ACEH

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 593 DAVINA SHASI ADHISTY DKI

15/ 478 YASMINA QUINNARA HIDAYAT KEPRI

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 641 DHARA AYUDYA PRAMESWARA JATENG

FAKHRUNNISA AULIA AZZAHRA  (JATENG)

6  (24,27,27)

RAISA AZALIA  (BABEL)

0  (19,21,23)

SITI ZAYNA ADZIKA  (DKI)

6  (25,25,27)

WIDYA KIRANI SISWADI  (DKI)

0  (23,22,24)

FATHIYYA ANINDHITA  (JABAR)

6  (30,27,28,27)

AINA HUSNA SULAIMAN  (JABAR)

2  (28,27,25,27)

NOVIA ARAYA  (KEPRI)

7  (23,25,25,22,26)

SYAMILA QAYS CAROLIN  (JATENG)

3  (22,24,25,25,25)

ALAIKA KHADIJAH  (DKI)

6  (23,24,25,28)

NABILA AASILAH MAULIDA  (JATENG)

2  (24,23,23,20)

MAHEERA FATIN RAMADHANIA  (KEPRI)

2  (22,23,27,24)

NUR AFIFAH KAMALIYAH ASYIKIN  (JABAR)

6  (28,25,26,26)

NABILA AMEERA ZUKHRI  (ACEH)

1  (17,24,26,21)

DAVINA SHASI ADHISTY  (DKI)

7  (21,28,26,22)

YASMINA QUINNARA HIDAYAT  (KEPRI)

0  (16,22,22)

DHARA AYUDYA PRAMESWARA  (JATENG)

6  (22,27,27)

FAKHRUNNISA AULIA AZZAHRA  (JATENG)

6  (25,23,29,25,25-T. 8+)

SITI ZAYNA ADZIKA  (DKI)

5  (20,24,27,25,27-T. 8)

FATHIYYA ANINDHITA  (JABAR)

6  (23,24,28,27,25)

NOVIA ARAYA  (KEPRI)

4  (25,26,25,23,24)

ALAIKA KHADIJAH  (DKI)

1  (26,26,25,20)

NUR AFIFAH KAMALIYAH ASYIKIN  (JABAR)

7  (28,26,28,26)

DAVINA SHASI ADHISTY  (DKI)

0  (25,22,24)

DHARA AYUDYA PRAMESWARA  (JATENG)

6  (28,28,28)
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